10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Position

Fire Chief

Battalion Chief

Battalion Chief

Battalion Chief

Captain

Captain

Captain

Deputy Chief

Captain

Captain

Battalion Chief

Captain

Captain

Captain

Captain

Captain

Captain

Other Positions Held

Special District

Stanislaus Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Stanislaus Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Stanislaus Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Stanislaus Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Stanislaus Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Stanislaus Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Stanislaus Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Stanislaus Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Stanislaus Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Stanislaus Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Stanislaus Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Stanislaus Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Stanislaus Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Stanislaus Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Stanislaus Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Stanislaus Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Stanislaus Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Department

Management

Management

Management

Management

Operations

Operations

Operations

Management

Operations

Operations

Management

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Total Wages

$155,819

$151,095

$150,471

$145,347

$145,316

$131,845

$131,451

$128,284

$127,282

$124,104

$121,809

$121,614

$119,007

$116,761

$115,316

$110,496

$108,629

Total Retirement

& Health

Contribution
$60,893
$51,834
$56,328
$56,234
$49,660
$49,959
$48,123
$49,430
$52,453
$46,704
$55,779
$46,060
$59,491
$38,624
$49,303

$40,191

$36,134



18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.
29.

30.

31.

32.
33.

34.

35.

36.

Captain

Engineer

Captain

Engineer

Captain

Captain

Captain

Engineer

Captain

Engineer

Captain
Captain

Captain

Engineer

Captain
Captain

Engineer

Engineer

Fire Fighter

Stanislaus Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Stanislaus Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Stanislaus Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Stanislaus Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Stanislaus Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Stanislaus Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Stanislaus Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Stanislaus Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Stanislaus Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Stanislaus Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Salida Fire Protection District

Stanislaus Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Stanislaus Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Stanislaus Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Salida Fire Protection District

Stanislaus Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Stanislaus Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Stanislaus Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Stanislaus Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Fire Fighter

Operations

Operations

Operations

Fire Fighter

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

$105,767

$104,984

$104,773

$104,115

$103,239

$102,113

$100,815

$100,368

$98,929

$98,787

$97,708
$96,999

$96,785

$95,457

$95,392
$95,140

$94,873

$93,526

$93,396

$50,130

$42,845

$40,526

$44,348

$36,696

$45,874

$39,906

$45,091

$46,020

$42,355

$39,683
$46,557

$30,254

$48,359

$36,068
$36,134

$42,889

$42,588

$42,250



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Engineer

Training Captain 40 Hr

Engineer

Engineer

Captain

Engineer

Engineer

Engineer

Engineer

Engineer

Fire Fighter

Captain

Fire Fighter

Engineer

Captain

Engineer

Fire Fighter

Engineer

Stanislaus Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Stanislaus Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Stanislaus Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Stanislaus Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Stanislaus Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Stanislaus Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Stanislaus Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Stanislaus Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Stanislaus Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Stanislaus Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Stanislaus Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Stanislaus Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Stanislaus Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Stanislaus Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Stanislaus Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Stanislaus Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Stanislaus Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Stanislaus Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

$93,019

$92,173

$92,067

$91,317

$91,233

$91,195

$91,177

$90,985

$90,526

$89,159

$88,823

$88,400

$88,008

$87,819

$87,073

$85,483

$85,447

$84,824

$28,975

$50,057

$30,436

$53,718

$52,599

$42,860

$52,299

$44,371

$44,702

$43,244

$43,069

$41,683

$33,240

$43,110

$46,274

$30,636

$43,303

$44,163



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.
64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

Engineer

Captain

Fire Fighter

Fire Fighter

Engineer

Engineer

Fire Fighter

Fire Fighter

Captain

Engineer

Engineer

Fire Fighter

Engineer

Chief

Fire Fighter

Engineer

Engineer

Fire Fighter

Engineer

Stanislaus Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Stanislaus Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Stanislaus Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Stanislaus Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Stanislaus Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Stanislaus Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Stanislaus Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Stanislaus Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Salida Fire Protection District

Stanislaus Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Stanislaus Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Stanislaus Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Stanislaus Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Hughson Fire Protection
District

Stanislaus Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Stanislaus Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Stanislaus Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Stanislaus Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Stanislaus Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Fire Fighter

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Fire

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

$84,552

$84,246

$84,103

$83,626

$82,162

$81,383

$80,724

$79,918

$79,326
$79,256

$78,497

$77,204

$76,263

$76,113

$74,485

$74,088

$72,459

$70,503

$68,005

$30,312

$47,003

$27,125

$28,272

$44,310

$40,824

$43,648

$22,796

$26,790
$42,737

$42,863

$29,256

$29,241

$33,396

$25,611

$29,685

$28,519

$20,703

$41,592



74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.
82.
83.

84.
85.
86.
87.

88.

89.

90.

91.
92.
93.
94.

95.

Administrative Assistant Ill

Fire Fighter

Finance Specialist

Fire Fighter

Fireman

Fire Fighter

Administrative Assistant Ill

Engineer
Engineer

Captain

Engineer

Secretary
Firefighter/Engineer
Chief

Captain

Engineer

Fire Marshal

Chief
Secretary Treasurer
Manager

Assistant

Fire-Fighter

Stanislaus Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Stanislaus Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Stanislaus Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Stanislaus Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Hughson Fire Protection
District

Stanislaus Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Stanislaus Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Salida Fire Protection District
Salida Fire Protection District

Stanislaus Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Salida Fire Protection District
Salida Fire Protection District
Denair Fire Protection District

Burbank-Paradise Fire
Protection District

Stanislaus Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Burbank-Paradise Fire
Protection District

Stanislaus Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Turlock Fire Protection District

Turlock Fire Protection District

Oakdale Fire Protection District

Burbank-Paradise Fire
Protection District

Burbank-Paradise Fire
Protection District

Administration

Operations

Administration

Operations

Fire

Operations

Administration

Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter

Operations

Fire Fighter
Administration
Emergency Services

Fire

Retired

Fire

Management

Fire
Fire
Administration

Fire

Fire

$67,534

$66,083

$65,809

$64,851

$59,376

$58,619

$56,976

$56,552
$55,987
$55,650

$54,549
$51,523
$50,818
$36,453

$32,814

$28,388

$21,277

$15,600
$14,400
$12,818

$8,930

$8,834

$26,841

$37,690

$19,262

$45,721

$33,396

$38,646

$34,096

$29,362
$10,729
$35,999

$10,669
$26,874
$6,025
$0

$18,037

$0

$23,276

$0
$0
$3,563
$0

$0



96.
97.

98.

99.

100.

Volunteer
Finance And Office

Fire-Fighter

Fire-Fighter

Bookkeeper

Salida Fire Protection District

Hughson Fire Protection
District

Burbank-Paradise Fire
Protection District

Burbank-Paradise Fire
Protection District

Burbank-Paradise Fire
Protection District

Fire Fighter
Admin

Fire

Fire

Fire

$5,965
$5,703

$5,145

$4,200

$3,520

$0
$210

$0

$0

$0



