	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	Fire Chief		Stanislaus Consolidated Fire Protection District	Management	\$155,819	\$60,893
2.	Battalion Chief		Stanislaus Consolidated Fire Protection District	Management	\$151,095	\$51,834
3.	Battalion Chief		Stanislaus Consolidated Fire Protection District	Management	\$150,471	\$56,328
4.	Battalion Chief		Stanislaus Consolidated Fire Protection District	Management	\$145,347	\$56,234
5.	Captain		Stanislaus Consolidated Fire Protection District	Operations	\$145,316	\$49,660
6.	Captain		Stanislaus Consolidated Fire Protection District	Operations	\$131,845	\$49,959
7.	Captain		Stanislaus Consolidated Fire Protection District	Operations	\$131,451	\$48,123
8.	Deputy Chief		Stanislaus Consolidated Fire Protection District	Management	\$128,284	\$49,430
9.	Captain		Stanislaus Consolidated Fire Protection District	Operations	\$127,282	\$52,453
10.	Captain		Stanislaus Consolidated Fire Protection District	Operations	\$124,104	\$46,704
11.	Battalion Chief		Stanislaus Consolidated Fire Protection District	Management	\$121,809	\$55,779
12.	Captain		Stanislaus Consolidated Fire Protection District	Operations	\$121,614	\$46,060
13.	Captain		Stanislaus Consolidated Fire Protection District	Operations	\$119,007	\$59,491
14.	Captain		Stanislaus Consolidated Fire Protection District	Operations	\$116,761	\$38,624
15.	Captain		Stanislaus Consolidated Fire Protection District	Operations	\$115,316	\$49,303
16.	Captain		Stanislaus Consolidated Fire Protection District	Operations	\$110,496	\$40,191
17.	Captain		Stanislaus Consolidated Fire Protection District	Operations	\$108,629	\$36,134

18.	Captain	Stanislaus Consolidated Fire Protection District	Operations	\$105,767	\$50,130
19.	Engineer	Stanislaus Consolidated Fire Protection District	Operations	\$104,984	\$42,845
20.	Captain	Stanislaus Consolidated Fire Protection District	Operations	\$104,773	\$40,526
21.	Engineer	Stanislaus Consolidated Fire Protection District	Operations	\$104,115	\$44,348
22.	Captain	Stanislaus Consolidated Fire Protection District	Operations	\$103,239	\$36,696
23.	Captain	Stanislaus Consolidated Fire Protection District	Operations	\$102,113	\$45,874
24.	Captain	Stanislaus Consolidated Fire Protection District	Operations	\$100,815	\$39,906
25.	Engineer	Stanislaus Consolidated Fire Protection District	Operations	\$100,368	\$45,091
26.	Captain	Stanislaus Consolidated Fire Protection District	Operations	\$98,929	\$46,020
27.	Engineer	Stanislaus Consolidated Fire Protection District	Operations	\$98,787	\$42,355
28.	Captain	Salida Fire Protection District	Fire Fighter	\$97,708	\$39,683
29.	Captain	Stanislaus Consolidated Fire Protection District	Operations	\$96,999	\$46,557
30.	Captain	Stanislaus Consolidated Fire Protection District	Operations	\$96,785	\$30,254
31.	Engineer	Stanislaus Consolidated Fire Protection District	Operations	\$95,457	\$48,359
32.	Captain	Salida Fire Protection District	Fire Fighter	\$95,392	\$36,068
33.	Captain	Stanislaus Consolidated Fire Protection District	Operations	\$95,140	\$36,134
34.	Engineer	Stanislaus Consolidated Fire Protection District	Operations	\$94,873	\$42,889
35.	Engineer	Stanislaus Consolidated Fire Protection District	Operations	\$93,526	\$42,588
36.	Fire Fighter	Stanislaus Consolidated Fire Protection District	Operations	\$93,396	\$42,250

37.	Engineer	Stanislaus Consolidated Fire Protection District	Operations	\$93,019	\$28,975
38.	Training Captain 40 Hr	Stanislaus Consolidated Fire Protection District	Operations	\$92,173	\$50,057
39.	Engineer	Stanislaus Consolidated Fire Protection District	Operations	\$92,067	\$30,436
40.	Engineer	Stanislaus Consolidated Fire Protection District	Operations	\$91,317	\$53,718
41.	Captain	Stanislaus Consolidated Fire Protection District	Operations	\$91,233	\$52,599
42.	Engineer	Stanislaus Consolidated Fire Protection District	Operations	\$91,195	\$42,860
43.	Engineer	Stanislaus Consolidated Fire Protection District	Operations	\$91,177	\$52,299
44.	Engineer	Stanislaus Consolidated Fire Protection District	Operations	\$90,985	\$44,371
45.	Engineer	Stanislaus Consolidated Fire Protection District	Operations	\$90,526	\$44,702
46.	Engineer	Stanislaus Consolidated Fire Protection District	Operations	\$89,159	\$43,244
47.	Fire Fighter	Stanislaus Consolidated Fire Protection District	Operations	\$88,823	\$43,069
48.	Captain	Stanislaus Consolidated Fire Protection District	Operations	\$88,400	\$41,683
49.	Fire Fighter	Stanislaus Consolidated Fire Protection District	Operations	\$88,008	\$33,240
50.	Engineer	Stanislaus Consolidated Fire Protection District	Operations	\$87,819	\$43,110
51.	Captain	Stanislaus Consolidated Fire Protection District	Operations	\$87,073	\$46,274
52.	Engineer	Stanislaus Consolidated Fire Protection District	Operations	\$85,483	\$30,636
53.	Fire Fighter	Stanislaus Consolidated Fire Protection District	Operations	\$85,447	\$43,303
54.	Engineer	Stanislaus Consolidated Fire Protection District	Operations	\$84,824	\$44,163

55.	Engineer	Stanislaus Consolidated Fire Protection District	Operations	\$84,552	\$30,312
56.	Captain	Stanislaus Consolidated Fire Protection District	Operations	\$84,246	\$47,003
57.	Fire Fighter	Stanislaus Consolidated Fire Protection District	Operations	\$84,103	\$27,125
58.	Fire Fighter	Stanislaus Consolidated Fire Protection District	Operations	\$83,626	\$28,272
59.	Engineer	Stanislaus Consolidated Fire Protection District	Operations	\$82,162	\$44,310
60.	Engineer	Stanislaus Consolidated Fire Protection District	Operations	\$81,383	\$40,824
61.	Fire Fighter	Stanislaus Consolidated Fire Protection District	Operations	\$80,724	\$43,648
62.	Fire Fighter	Stanislaus Consolidated Fire Protection District	Operations	\$79,918	\$22,796
63.	Captain	Salida Fire Protection District	Fire Fighter	\$79,326	\$26,790
64.	Engineer	Stanislaus Consolidated Fire Protection District	Operations	\$79,256	\$42,737
65.	Engineer	Stanislaus Consolidated Fire Protection District	Operations	\$78,497	\$42,863
66.	Fire Fighter	Stanislaus Consolidated Fire Protection District	Operations	\$77,204	\$29,256
67.	Engineer	Stanislaus Consolidated Fire Protection District	Operations	\$76,263	\$29,241
68.	Chief	Hughson Fire Protection District	Fire	\$76,113	\$33,396
69.	Fire Fighter	Stanislaus Consolidated Fire Protection District	Operations	\$74,485	\$25,611
70.	Engineer	Stanislaus Consolidated Fire Protection District	Operations	\$74,088	\$29,685
71.	Engineer	Stanislaus Consolidated Fire Protection District	Operations	\$72,459	\$28,519
72.	Fire Fighter	Stanislaus Consolidated Fire Protection District	Operations	\$70,503	\$20,703
73.	Engineer	Stanislaus Consolidated Fire Protection District	Operations	\$68,005	\$41,592

95.	Fire-Fighter	Burbank-Paradise Fire Protection District	Fire	\$8,834	\$0
94.	Assistant	Burbank-Paradise Fire Protection District	Fire	\$8,930	\$0
93.	Manager	Oakdale Fire Protection District	Administration	\$12,818	\$3,563
92.	Secretary Treasurer	Turlock Fire Protection District		\$14,400	\$0
91.	Chief	Turlock Fire Protection District	Fire	\$15,600	\$0
90.	Fire Marshal	Stanislaus Consolidated Fire Protection District	Management	\$21,277	\$23,276
89.	Engineer	Burbank-Paradise Fire Protection District	Fire	\$28,388	\$0
88.	Captain	Stanislaus Consolidated Fire Protection District	Retired	\$32,814	\$18,037
87.	Chief	Burbank-Paradise Fire Protection District	Fire	\$36,453	\$0
86.	Firefighter/Engineer	Denair Fire Protection District	Emergency Services	\$50,818	\$6,025
85.	Secretary	Salida Fire Protection District	Administration	\$51,523	\$26,874
84.	Engineer	Salida Fire Protection District	Fire Fighter	\$54,549	\$10,669
83.	Captain	Stanislaus Consolidated Fire Protection District	Operations	\$55,650	\$35,999
82.	Engineer	Salida Fire Protection District	Fire Fighter	\$55,987	\$10,729
81.	Engineer	Salida Fire Protection District	Fire Fighter	\$56,552	\$29,362
80.	Administrative Assistant III	Stanislaus Consolidated Fire Protection District	Administration	\$56,976	\$34,096
79.	Fire Fighter	Stanislaus Consolidated Fire Protection District	Operations	\$58,619	\$38,646
78.	Fireman	Hughson Fire Protection District	Fire	\$59,376	\$33,396
77.	Fire Fighter	Stanislaus Consolidated Fire Protection District	Operations	\$64,851	\$45,721
76.	Finance Specialist	Stanislaus Consolidated Fire Protection District	Administration	\$65,809	\$19,262
75.	Fire Fighter	Stanislaus Consolidated Fire Protection District	Operations	\$66,083	\$37,690
74.	Administrative Assistant III	Stanislaus Consolidated Fire Protection District	Administration	\$67,534	\$26,841

96.	Volunteer	Salida Fire Protection District	Fire Fighter	\$5,965	\$0
97.	Finance And Office	Hughson Fire Protection District	Admin	\$5,703	\$210
98.	Fire-Fighter	Burbank-Paradise Fire Protection District	Fire	\$5,145	\$0
99.	Fire-Fighter	Burbank-Paradise Fire Protection District	Fire	\$4,200	\$0
100.	Bookkeeper	Burbank-Paradise Fire Protection District	Fire	\$3,520	\$0